DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E0666
Rotating Spray • Laser NozzlesE0666
TWO GREAT
OPTIONS TO
MEET ALL YOUR
CLEANING
NEEDS
Part No. Nozzle Size Max Pressure Net Ea.

GU 22060-35 1/4” 3.5 6000 92.50
GU 22062 1/4” 4.0 6000 92.50
GU 22060 1/4” 4.5 6000 92.50
GU 22067 1/4” 5.0 6000 92.50
GU 22061 1/4” 5.5 6000 92.50
GU 22066 1/4” 6.0 6000 92.50
GU 22065 1/4” 6.5 6000 92.50
GU 22063 1/4” 7.0 6000 92.50
GU 22068 1/4” 8.0 6000 92.50
GU 22060-9 1/4” 9.0 6000 92.50
GU 22060-10 1/4” 10.0 6000 92.50
GU 22064 1/4” 12.0 6000 92.50
GU 22060-150 1/4” 15.0 6000 113.00
GU 22060-180 1/4” 18.0 6000 113.00
GU 22060-200 1/4” 20.0 6000 113.00
GU 22060A-40-08 1/2” 4.0 6000 119.00
GU 22060A-45-08 1/2” 4.5 6000 119.00
GU 22060A-50-08 1/2” 5.0 6000 119.00
GU 22060A-60-08 1/2” 6.0 6000 119.00
GU 22060A-70-08 1/2” 7.0 6000 119.00
GU 22060A-80-08 1/2” 8.0 6000 119.00
GU 22060A-12-08 1/2” 12.0 6000 119.00
GU 22060A-200-08 1/2” 20.0 6000 139.00
GU 22175 1/4” x 1/4” Turbo Filter, 5100 ...   12.00
GU 22175-08 1/2” x 1/4” Turbo Filter, 5100  ..  214.00
NP 33870 1/2” x 1/2” Turbo Filter, 5000 ...  45.75
Note: #22175 Filters will greatly extend nozzle life.